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Machinery & Machine Tools (Kenya)
(Updated 16/12/2022)

Company Name E-mail Website

1. Machinery

1 Alamdar Trading Co Ltd jialing.motorcycle@yahoo.com
sales@alamdartrading.co.ke

https://www.facebook.com/alamdarke/

2 Engineering Supplies LTD - Nairobi sales@genequip.co.ke http://www.eslgroup.com/
3 FIRST MACHINERIES LIMITED info@firstmachineries.com https://firstmachineries.com/
4 General Equipment (1978) Co. Ltd. info2001@eslgroup.co.ke https://www.genequip.co.ke/#home
5 Holman Brothers ( E A ) Limited svarma@holman.co.ke http://holman.co.ke/
6 Kenya Machinery Services info@kenyamachineryservices.co.ke http://kenyamachineryservices.co.ke/
7 Krones LCS Center East Africa Ltd info@krones.co.ke

info@kronesea.com
8 Machinery & Allied Products Limited info@bdengineers.co.ke http://www.bdengineers.co.ke/index.html
9 Machinery & Allied Products Ltd | Home info@machinerynallied.com

sheetal@machinerynallied.com
http://www.machinerynallied.com/

10 Marina Machineries (K) Ltd sales@marinakenya.com https://www.facebook.com/marinamachinery/

11 Mohamed's Engineering Supplies Ltd info@mohamedeng.com https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100
054563554912

12 Muharata Agri Machinery info@muharata.co.ke https://muharata.co.ke/food-processing/
13 Nairobi Machinery Industrial Co Ltd u_malel@live.com

nairobimachinery@yahoo.com
14 Nakuru Equipment Supplies Ltd info@neslgroup.com https://neslgroup.com/

15 New Sky Africa Ltd newskyafrica@hotmail.com

16 Numerical Machining Complex (NMC) enquiries@nmc.go.ke https://nmc.go.ke/

17 Real Time Consultants Ltd info@rtconsult.co.ke

18 Rift Valley Machinery rivamacnbi@rvmachinery.com
info@rvmachinery com

http://www.rvmachinery.com/

19 The META Group Africa info@metagroupafrica.com https://metagroupafrica.com/

20 TOPMAC MACHINERY & TOOLS LIMITED info@machine4africa.com http://www.machine4africa.com/

21 XCMG East Africa Info@xcmg.co.ke https://xcmg.co.ke/

2. Machinery Rebuilding & Repairing

1 Agro Industrial Tools Ltd agro_tools@yahoo.co.uk
2 Marina Machineries (K) Ltd sales@marinakenya.com
3 Mobika Investments mobika@wananchi.com

3. Machinery Parts

1 Alicom Machinery & Equipment Ltd alicom@gmail.com
2 Fournicks Forktruck Services fournicks@yahoo.com
3 Ganatra Plant & Equipment Ltd info@gpe.co.ke
4 Jit Machinery Services Ltd jitmachinery@wananchi.com
5 Resta Ltd info@resta.co.ke

resta@wananchi.com
restalimited@yahoo.com

6 Sen-Tech Ltd sentech@africaonline.co.ke
7 Yureka General Spares (Kenya) Ltd yureka@swiftkenya.com

4. Chain (Machinery)

1 East African Chains Ltd info@eacl.co.ke
eacm@eacl.co.ke
eacm@kenyaweb.com

2 Kassam & Bros Co Ltd kassambros@bidii.com

5. Machine Tools

1 Machinery Tools Ltd info@machinerytools.co.ke
machtools@iconnect.co.ke

2 Phoenix Engineers Industries phoenix@engineers.co.ke
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3 Tagaka Machine Tools cazndrakicaz@yahoo.co.uk
4 Vyombo Centre Ltd vyombo@wananchi.com

6. Tool-Manufacturers & Wholesale

1 Fine Tools & Equipment finetools@gmail.com
2 Maisha Tools Ltd mt@africaonline.co.ke

3 Manufacturers & Suppliers (K) Ltd osotua@iconnect.co.ke
4 Metlex International Ltd metlex@africaonline.co.ke
5 New HardTools (K) Ltd info@weldalloys.com
6 Professional Tools Ltd protools@alibhaishariff.com
7 Simba General Merchants Ltd sgm@africaonline.co.ke
8 Toolcrafts Ltd info@toolcrafts.com
9 United Engineering Supplies Ltd uesl@form-net.com

10 Welding Alloys Ltd info@weldalloys.com www.weldalloys.com
11 Wuerth Kenya Ltd wuerth-nbi@wuerthkenya.co.ke

7. Electric Tools

1 Automatic Controls Ltd automatic@iconnect.co.ke

2 D W T (EA) Ltd info@dwt-ea.com
sales@dwt-ea.com

www.dwt-ea.com

3 Dextron Tools Ltd dextron@alibhashariff.com
4 Engineering Supplies (2001) Ltd esnl@africaonline.co.ke
5 General Tools & Electrical Equipments Ltd glee@swiftmombasa.com
6 Landis Ltd landisimp@gmail.com
7 Multi Tools (Kenya) Ltd info@multitools.co.ke
8 Nairobi Powertools Ltd nairobiptools@yahoo.com

nairobiptools@wananchi.com
9 Vee Zed Entreprises Ltd veezed@wananchi.com

8. Mould & Tool Makers

1 Cosmic Engineering Ltd mulki@wananchi.com
2 Plas-Kit (Kenya) plaskit@wananchi.com
3 Standard Engineering Works stdeng@africaonline.co.ke

9. Pneumatic Tools & Components

1 Flow Controls Ltd info@flow.co.ke
2 Hydromatics Ltd sales@hydromaticsea.com www.hydromaticsea.com
3 Toolcrafts Ltd info@toolcrafts.com

10. Power Tools

1 Construction Support Ltd info@constructionsupport.co.ke
2 Dextron Tools Ltd dextron@alibhaishariff.com
3 Homecare & Hardware Ltd homecarecomms@gmail.com
4 Jotis (EA) Ltd sales@jotis.biz

jotis@hotmail.com
jotis@jotisengineers.com

11. Workshop Equipment & Supplies

1 Engineering Supplies Ltd infomsa@eslgroup.co.ke
2 Coldline Pipes Engineering Services Ltd coldlinepipes@yahoo.com
3 Gathani Ltd gathani@africaonline.co.ke

Kenya@gathaniltd.com
4 Timsales Ltd nairobi@timsales.com
5 United Engineering Supplies Ltd uesl@form-net.com

unitedesl@hotmail.com
6 Memento Spurs Ltd mementospurs@gmail.com

Source: Telkom Kenya "Yellow Pages" http://www.yellowpageskenya.com/
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說明:
1.本資料係來自肯亞電信公司(Telkom Kenya)每年所出版之工商名錄，其正確性有賴該電信公司之作業品質，但基本上大

規模公司之資料均是正確的，您也可直接前往Telkom Kenya網站搜尋: www.yellowpageskenya.com。

2.部分公司可能新增或變更其Email，本名單除了配合新增外，也保留渠等原先之Email，惟後者可能已不再使用。

3.由於當地業者須付費才能刊載，渠等不一定每年持續刊登。本中心為避免遺珠之恨，針對不再續登之業者，仍繼續臚列

渠等之E-mail資料，但該公司或有可能有所變動。

4.本地網路品質不佳，可能也造成部分郵件無法傳送成功情事。
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